INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5718

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL
CITY: ATTOCK

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5718-M-2-10965
5718-M-2-10966
5718-M-2-10967
5718-M-2-10968
5718-M-3-10969
5718-M-3-10970
5718-M-3-10971
5718-M-3-10972
5718-M-3-10973
5718-M-3-10974
5718-M-3-10975
5718-M-3-10976
5718-M-4-10977
5718-M-4-10978
5718-M-4-10980

5718-M-4-10981
5718-M-4-10982
5718-M-4-10983
5718-M-4-10984
5718-M-4-10985
5718-M-4-10986

5718-M-5-10987
5718-M-5-10988
5718-M-5-10989
5718-M-5-10990
5718-M-5-10991
5718-M-5-10992
5718-M-5-10993
5718-M-6-10994
5718-M-6-10995
5718-M-6-10996
5718-M-6-10997

MUSHFIQA AYESHA HASHMI
UFFIRAHA FATIMA MEHTAB
IBTISAM BIN RASHID
WARISHA AMJAD

HASSAN TARIQ

MAHEEN AMJAD

ASHAR ABBAS

AMMAR AHMAED
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
ABDULLAH HASSAN
SHAWAIZ KHAN

ANZALA HAIDER

ALI ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HASEEB IJAZ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH
ABDUL HANAN

KONAIN FATIMA

ABEEHA SAMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHAN
JAHANGIR

IRFA JAMIL

AMMARA SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SAIM
WAJAHAT ABBAS
AASHAZ BIN RASHID
MEERAB SHAFAQ
MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN
ASHAD ABBAS
SHAWAIZ ALI HASSAN
SHAHZAIN MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR

FATHER NAME

ABID SHAH

MALIK ASAD ABBAS
RASHID HUSSAIN
AMIJAD IQBAL

TARIQ MEHMOOD
AMIJAD IQBAL

SYED WAIJID ALI SHAH
AHMED NAWAZ
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
IBRAR KHAN

MOHSIN JALIL
ABDUL WAHEED
MUHAMMAD GUL FARAZ
MUHAMMAD lJAZ

MUHAMMAD IKHTAIR
AMEEN

AMMAR YASIR
MEHDI KHAN

TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH
KHADIM HUSSAIN
HAMAYUN BASHIR
ZAFRAN JAHANGIR

M JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
ALI ASGHAR

TARIQ HUSSAIN

RASHID HUSSAIN HAIDER
ALAUDIN AWAN
GHULAM ASGHAR
NISAR AHMED

ABDUL WAHEED
MOHSIN JALIL
KHURRAM SHEHZAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

44
41
44
44
57
71
67
59
43
63
63
32
71
59
67

67
63
64
60
63
67

46
46
39
46
46
42
42
46
46
43
42

73.33%
68.33%
73.33%
73.33%
76.00%
94.67%
89.33%
78.67%
57.33%
84.00%
84.00%
42.67%
94.67%
78.67%
89.33%

89.33%
84.00%
85.33%
80.00%
84.00%
89.33%

51.11%
51.11%
43.33%
51.11%
51.11%
46.67%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%
47.78%
46.67%
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ROLL NO
5718-M-6-10998

5718-M-6-10999
5718-M-6-11000
5718-M-6-11001
5718-M-7-11002
5718-M-7-11003
5718-M-7-11004

5718-M-7-11005
5718-M-7-11006
5718-M-7-11007
5718-M-8-11008
5718-M-8-11009
5718-M-8-11010
5718-M-8-11011
5718-M-8-11012
5718-M-8-11013
5718-M-8-11014
5718-M-8-11015
5718-M-8-11016
5718-M-9-11017
5718-M-9-11018
5718-M-9-11020

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN
NAWAZ

MUNIR ABDUL HADI
HASSAN JALIL

QANDEEL ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
OMMAMA BATOOL

MOVEMAAN AYESHA
HASHMI

UMAIMA TABBASUM
MARYAM NOOR

EMAN SAEED

HASSAN KHAN MEHBOOB
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
SYED MOIZ ALI ADRISH
RAIF ALI

SAIM TARIQ

AYESHA SAFDAR
ALEENA BATOOL

AFIA BASHARAT
ZAIRISH ASMAT

FAIZAN HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

FATHER NAME
AZMAT NAWAZ

ALAUDIN AWAN
MUHAMMAD JALIL KHAN
GHULAM ASGHAR
NAVEED ASHRAF

SAFEER AHMED FARRUKH
ABID SHAH

MEHBOOB AHMED

ZAID AHMED

SAEED ANWAR

GHULAM KHAN MEHBOOB
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
MUDDASIR HUSSAIN SHAH
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
TARIQ JAVAID

SAFDAR ALI

SAFEER AHMED FARRUKH
BASHARAT NAWAZ
BINYAMIN

RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
UMER FAROOQ

5718-M-9-11021 MUHAMMAD SAAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD WAQAS

5718-M-9-11022 MUHAMMAD UZAIR SAJJAD

IBRAR UL HAQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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90

90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

46

35
46
46
42
38
42

38
39
34
30
38
42
28
39
30
34
42
35
70
63
74
78
70

TOTAL

%AGE
51.11%

38.89%
51.11%
51.11%
46.67%
42.22%
46.67%

42.22%
43.33%
37.78%
33.33%
42.22%
46.67%
31.11%
43.33%
33.33%
37.78%
46.67%
38.89%
77.78%
70.00%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

56
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